
Kretsmästerskap A-vapen

1 Anders Gustafsson Rundvik Pk AC 48 24
2 Torbjörn Nilsson Norsjö Psk AC 47 23
3 Ingvar Boman Norsjö Psk AC 45 24
4 Kurt Marklund Norsjö Psk AC 44 21
5 Peter Stenlund Norsjö Psk AC 43 22
6 Burt Johansson Skellefteå Psf AC 42 23
7 Håkan Karlsson Lycksele Pk AC 41 21
8 Dag Olofsson Norsjö Psk AC 40 22
9 Olle Lindqvist Burträsk PK AC 39 23

10 Valter Sörlin Vilhelmina Psk AC 39 21
11 David Nording Rundviks Pk AC 38 20
12 Hans Lundberg Burträsk PK AC 38 20
13 Per Sjöquist Skellefteå Psf AC 38 20
14 Lilian Holmqvist Norsjö Psk AC 36 19
15 Sune Nybrand Vilhelmina Psk AC 36 19
16 Lennart Borgström Storumans Pk AC 34 18
17 Bill Stenlund Boliden Psk AC 31 18
18 Göran Sehlstedt Vännäs Psk AC 29 15
19 Rolf Jansson Lycksele Pk AC 27 15
20 Samuel Jonsson Norsjö Psk AC 25 15
21 Dan Larsson Malå Psk AC 23 15
22 Kristofer Nilsson Lycksele Pk AC 23 13

Kretsmästerskap A-vapen lag

1 Norsjö Psk Torbjörn Nilsson 47 23
Ingvar Boman 45 24
Kurt Marklund 44 21

136 68

2 Lycksele Håkan Karlsson 41 21
Rolf Jansson 27 15
Kristofer Nilsson 23 13

91 49



A-vapen klass 3
1 Anders Gustafsson Rundvik Pk AC 48 24 S
2 Torbjörn Nilsson Norsjö Psk AC 47 23 S
3 Ingvar Boman Norsjö Psk AC 45 24 B
4 Kurt Marklund Norsjö Psk AC 44 21 B
5 Peter Stenlund Norsjö Psk AC 43 22 B
6 Niklas Eriksson Arvidsjaur Pk BD 43 21 B
7 Burt Johansson Skellefteå Psf AC 42 23 B
8 Ralf Linder Arvidsjaur Pk BD 41 23 B
9 Håkan Karlsson Lycksele Pk AC 41 21 B

10 Dag Olofsson Norsjö Psk AC 40 22
11 Olle Lindqvist Burträsk PK AC 39 23
12 Valter Sörlin Vilhelmina Psk AC 39 21
13 David Nording Rundviks Pk AC 38 20
14 Hans Lundberg Burträsk PK AC 38 20
15 Per Sjöquist Skellefteå Psf AC 38 20
16 Lilian Holmqvist Norsjö Psk AC 36 19
17 Lennart Borgström Storumans Pk AC 34 18
18 Bill Stenlund Boliden Psk AC 31 18
19 Göran Sehlstedt Vännäs Psk AC 29 15

A-vapen klass 2
1 Sune Nybrand Vilhelmina Psk AC 36 19
2 Rolf Jansson Lycksele Pk AC 27 15
3 Samuel Jonsson Norsjö Psk AC 25 15
4 Dan Larsson Malå Psk AC 23 15
5 Kristofer Nilsson Lycksele Pk AC 23 13



Revolver
1 Peter Lundström Burträsk PK 41 22



B-vapen klass 3
1 Torbjörn Nilsson Norsjö Psk 48 24 B
2 Kurt Marklund Norsjö Psk 47 22 B
3 Ove Lundqvist Malå Psk 46 23
4 Ralf Linder Arvidsjaur 45 24
5 Burt Johanson Skellefteå PSF 41 22
6 Per Sjöqvist Skellefteå PSF 40 21
7 Lennart Borgström Storuman 36 20

Kretsmästerskap B-vapen
1 Torbjörn Nilsson Norsjö Psk 48 24
2 Kurt Marklund Norsjö Psk 47 22
3 Ove Lundqvist Malå Psk 46 23
4 Burt Johanson Skellefteå PSF 41 22
5 Per Sjöqvist Skellefteå PSF 40 21
6 Lennart Borgström Storuman 36 20



C-vapen klass 3
1 Valter Sörlin Vilhelmina Psk 48 24 S
2 Ove Lundqvist Malå Psk 47 24 S
3 David Nording Rundvik Pk 47 23 S
4 Anders Gustafsson Rundvik Pk 46 23 B
5 Niklas Eriksson Arvidsjaur Pk 45 24 B
6 Bill Stenlund Boliden Psk 45 23 B
7 Olle Lundqvist Burträsk Pk 44 23
8 Håkan Karlsson Lycksele PK 42 22
9 Hans Lundberg Burträsk Pk 42 22

10 Peter Lundström Burträsk Pk 41 19

C-vapen Klass 2
1 Örjan Lundberg Malå Psk 47 24 S
2 Lennart Stenman Norsjö Psk 47 21 S
3 Örjan Karlsson Boliden Psk 44 23
4 Rolf Jansson Lycksele Pk 39 23
5 Peder Persson Norsjö Psk 39 21
6 Kristofer Nilsson Lycksele Pk 39 20

C-vapen VY
1 Åke Dahlberg Vilhelmina Psk 45 22 B
2 Dan Larsson Malå Psk 40 22
3 Sune Nybrand Vilhelmina Psk 40 20
4 Göran Sehlstedt Vännäs Psk 39 22

C-vapen Jun
1 Carl Andersson Norsjö Psk 32 16
2 Kim Lundgren Boliden Psk 28 17

C-vapen Dam 
1 Lilian Holmqvist Norsjö Psk 42 22
2 Elin Nilsson Norsjö Psk 42 22
3 Birgita Karlsson Norsjö Psk 38 19
4 Marianne Stenlund Boliden Psk 34 19
5 Ulla Selhstedt Vännäs Psk 27 15


